
 

 

 
 
 

 
Holiday 

Markets Closed 

01/01/2018 Monday New Year's Day London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

30/03/2018 Friday Good Friday London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

02/04/2018 Monday Easter Monday London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

07/05/2018 Monday Early May Bank Holiday London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

28/05/2018 Monday Late May Bank Holiday London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

27/08/2018 Monday Summer Bank Holiday London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

25/12/2018 Tuesday Christmas London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

26/12/2018 Wednesday Boxing Day London Stock ExchangeUNITED KINGDOM  

 
 

Holiday Markets Closed 

01/01/2018 Monday New Year's Day New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

15/01/2018 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

19/02/2018 Monday Presidents' Day New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

30/03/2018 Friday Good Friday New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

28/05/2018 Monday Memorial Day New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

04/07/2018 Wednesday Independence Day New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

03/09/2018 Monday Labor Day New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

22/11/2018 Thursday Thanksgiving New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

25/12/2018 Tuesday Christmas New York Stock ExchangeUNITED STATES  

Calendar cu zilele in care nu se poate tranzactiona pe bursele din Londra, New York si Frankfurt 

 



 

 

 
 

 
Holiday 

Markets Closed 

01/01/2018 Monday New Year's Day Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

30/03/2018 Friday Good Friday Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

02/04/2018 Monday Easter Monday Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

01/05/2018 Tuesday Labour Day Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

21/05/2018 Monday Whitmonday Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

03/10/2018 Wednesday National Day Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

24/12/2018 Monday Christmas Eve Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

25/12/2018 Tuesday Christmas Day Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

26/12/2018 Wednesday Christmas Holiday Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

31/12/2018 Monday New Year's Eve Frankfurt Stock ExchangeGERMANY  

 
 
 
 


